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Anlage
Am Wingertsberg (Navi: Ende ParkstraRe), 41849 Wassenberg
G 02432-5440 kontakt@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Bockem, André
andreboeckem@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hecke, Arno
T 0151 26560651 arnohecke@tc-blau-gold-wassenberg.de
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Junioren 18 1| 2. Verbandsliga Jugend
MF: Lauritz Weidenhaupt; T 02432 9027872

lauritz.weidenhaupt@gmail.com

Junioren 18 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Tom Wardeh; T +49 2432 9070393

cousi78@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weidenhaupt, Lauritz
Thies, Alexander
Thies, Marcus
Paulsen, Arne
Hendelkens, Christian
Sieben, Roman
Mause, Tim
Meiborg, Hendrik
Lehmbruck, Tom
Wardeh, Tom
Mause, Max
Janser, Jonathan
Beicht, Simon
Meyers, Julius
Darius, Felix
Matzies, Felix
Diehl, Julius
Erdweg, Max
Wardeh, Leo
Koller, John
Herrmann, Philipp
Craciun, David
Schéfer, Ruben
Klein, Jonas
Niemann, Tobias
26 Martin, Jasper
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ID-Nr.

10661198
10560150
10754186
10758232
10909948
10832749
10824707
11160270
10824708
10824714
10664590
10664588
10770080
10768408
10758235
11082805
11150252
11082807
11095766
10919213
11082806
11095767
10921400
10571818
10563770
10765972
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LK12,7
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK21,0
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LK24,1
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